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Publico

Privados

Privados
Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados
Privados
Privados
Privados
Privados

Privados
Privados
Privados

Privados

REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

SAUDE

509822940

502760770

501229574

503460869

506986225

506986225

506505537

513513426

509186076

510113516

508832888

502271043

505962403

505962403

505962403

505962403

504532979

S N SERVIGO NACIONAL ' |
DE SAUDE

3504-509

3770-908

3781-909

4755-065

4716-196

4710-229

4580-085

4835-235

3000-600

3020-479

8100-503

8500-322

8200-112

1500 - 458

4050-115

8000-140

2750-663
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utor
e Produtos

CENTRO HOSPITALAR TONDELA-VISEU, E.P.E.

CLIRIA- HOSPITAL PRIVADO DE AVEIRO,
S.A. (CLIRIA - CLINICA DE OIA)

HOSPITAL JOSE LUCIANO DE CASTRO
CLINICA PARTICULAR DE BARCELOS, LDA.
H.P.B - HOSPITAL PRIVADO DE BRAGA, S.A.

H.P.B. - HOSPITAL PRIVADO DE BRAGA,
S.A.

HMP - HOSPITAL DA MISERICORDIA DE
PAREDES

Hospital da Luz - Guimaraes, S.A.

CPIS - CLINICA PARTICULAR DE COIMBRA,
S.A.

IDEALMED Il - SERVICOS DE SAUDE, LDA.
— HOSPITAL DA LUZ COIMBRA

HL-HOSPITAL DE LOULE, S.A.
HOSPITAL PARTICULAR DO ALGARVE, S.A

LUSIADAS, S.A. - HOSPITAL LUSIADAS
ALBUFEIRA

LUSIADAS, S.A. - HOSPITAL LUSIADAS
LISBOA

LUSIADAS, S.A. - HOSPITAL LUSIADAS
PORTO

LUSIADAS, S.A. - HOSPITAL LUSIADAS
FARO

CLINICA CUF CASCAIS, S.A.

nfarmed

onal do Medicamento
tde, L.P.

Avenida Rei D. Duarte

RUA DR. ANGELO
GRACA

RUA DA MISERICORDIA
N.°c171

LUGAR DE MERECES -
BARCELINHOS

LUGAR DA IGREJA
NOGUEIRA

HOSPITAL PRIVADO DE
BRAGA CENTRO - RUA
DO RAIO, S. LAZARO
RUA ELIAS MOREIRA
NETO - ED. HOSPITAL
MISERICORDIA

Alameda dos Desportos
Santiago do Candoso

RUA CAMILO
PESSANHA N.° 1
PRACETA PROF.
ROBALO

CORDEIRO, CIRCULAR
EXTERNA DE COIMBRA
AVENIDA MARCAL
PACHECO

CRUZ DA BOTA -
ESTRADA DO ALVOR
LARGO DA
CORREEIRA,
MONTECHORO

RUA ABILIO MENDES

AVENIDA DA
BOAVISTA, 171

LARGO DE CAMOES N.°
11

RUA FERNAO LOPES
N.° 60

Santa Maria

OIA

ANADIA
BARCELINHOS

BRAGA

BRAGA

PAREDES

Guimaraes

COIMBRA

COIMBRA

LOULE

PORTIMAO

ALBUFEIRA

LISBOA
PORTO
FARO

CASCAIS

Viseu

Aveiro

Aveiro
Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Coimbra

Coimbra

Faro

Faro

Faro

Lisboa
Porto
Faro

Lisboa

Viseu

Oliveira do
Bairro

Aveiro
Barcelos

Braga

Braga

Paredes

Guimaraes

Coimbra

Coimbra

Loulé

Portiméo

Albufeira

Lisboa 05/02/2019
Porto 05/02/2019
Faro

Cascais



Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados
Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

SAUDE

507389158

500065080

500135088

500142742
504558196
500745749

507485637

500766800

500825556

502592613

508079543

508938317

508984270

507967127

508963150

501840559

500239894
504928716

O SN

2780-379

2720-275

1069-142

1350-070
1990-038
1500-007

1500-626

1200-249

1849-017

4100-246

4049-025

4404-501

4445-242

4480-565

4100-180

4400-475

4250-489
4785-143
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SERVIGO NACIONAL
DE SAUDE

HOSPITAL DA LUZ - OEIRAS, S.A. — Hospital
da Luz Clinica de Oeiras

CLISA - CLINICA DE SANTO ANTONIO, S.A.

HOPALIS - HOSPITAL PARTICULAR DE
LISBOA, LDA.

HOSPITAL CUF - INFANTE SANTO, S.A.

HOSPITAL CUF DESCOBERTAS, S.A.

HOSPITAL DA CRUZ VERMELHA
PORTUGUESA

HOSPITAL DA LUZ, S.A.
HOSPITAL DE ST. LOUIS

HOSPITAL DOS SAMS

CLINICA PARTICULAR DO PORTO, S.A.

FUNDAGCAO SANTA MARIA - HOSPITAL DE
SANTA MARIA

G.H.P.G. - GAIARTS, HOSPITAL PRIVADO
DE GAIA, S.A.

H.P.A.V. - HOSPITAL PRIVADO DE ALFENA,
S.A.

HOSPITAIS SENHOR DO BONFIM, S.A.
HOSPITAL CUF PORTO, S.A.

HOSPITAL DA ARRABIDA - GAIA, S.A.

HOSPITAL DA PRELADA

HOSPITAL DA TROFA, S.A

onal do Medicamento
Satde, |.P.

[ !.rl_fa rmed

RUA CORO DE SANTO
AMARO DE OEIRAS N.°
12

AVENIDA DOS
HOSPITAIS CIVIS DE
LISBOA N.° 8

AVENIDA LUIS BIVAR
N.° 30

TRAVESSA DO
CASTRON.° 3

RUA MARIO BOTAS

RUA DUARTE GALVAO
N.° 54

AVENIDA LUSIADA N.°
100

RUA LUZ SORIANO N.°
182

RUA CIDADE DE
GABELA N.°1

RUA ENGENHEIRO
FERREIRA DIAS N.° 884
-3.°SALAH

RUA CAMOES N.° 906

RUA FERNAO
MAGALHAES N.° 2,
FRACAO E

RUA MANUEL BENTO
JUNIOR N.° 201

RUA DA MATA N.° 180

ESTRADA EXTERIOR
DA CIRCUNVALACAO
KM 17

PRACETA HENRIQUE
MOREIRA N.° 150

RUA SARMENTO DE
BEIRES N.° 153

RUA DA PAZ - TROFA

OEIRAS

AMADORA

LISBOA

LISBOA
LISBOA
LISBOA

LISBOA
LISBOA

LISBOA

PORTO

PORTO

VILA NOVA DE
GAIA

VALONGO

TOUGUINHO

PORTO

VILA NOVA DE
GAIA

PORTO
TROFA

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa
Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto

Oeiras

Amadora

Lisboa

Lisboa
Lisboa

Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa

Lisboa

Porto

Porto

Vila Nova
de Gaia

Valongo

Vila do
Conde

Porto

Vila Nova
de Gaia

Porto

Trofa

02/07/2019
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Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

Privados

REPUBLICA
PORTUGUESA

SAUDE

507924630

505962403

510790712

501671463

501245570

504761870

513400869

501245570

507397495

505915561

507684630
505410281

O SN

4455-421

4050-113

2925-061

2800-453

2910-000

4900-418

3500-612

4490-592

2695-458

7006-805

2560-253
2005-321
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SERVIGO NACIONAL l
DE SAUDE

HOSPITAL PRIVADO DA BOA NOVA, S.A.

LUSIADAS, S.A.
HOSPITAL NOSSA SENHORA DA
ARRABIDA, S.A.

HOSPITAL PARTICULAR DE ALMADA, LDA.

HOSPOR - HOSPITAIS PORTUGUESES, S.A.
- HOSPITAL SANT'IAGO

HOSPITAL PARTICULAR DE VIANA DO
CASTELO, LDA.

HOSPITAL CUF VISEU, S.A.

HOSPOR - HOSPITAIS PORTUGUESES S.A -
Hospital da Luz Pévoa de Varzim

HOSPITAL RESIDENCIAL DO MAR S.A. -
Hospital do Mar Cuidados Especializados
Lisboa

H.M.E. - GESTAO HOSPITALAR S.A. —
Hospital da Misericérdia de Evora

HOSPITAL CUF TORRES, VEDRAS, S.A
HOSPITAL CUF SANTAREM, S.A.

Infarmed

Autoridade Nacional do Medicamento

de Saide, |

RUA ARMANDO VAZ N.°

225

AVENIDA DA BOAVISTA

N.2171

RUA ARY DOS SANTOS

N.°11
RUA MANUEL

FEBRERO N.° 85 -
COVA DA PIEDADE

LUGAR DE

CHAMBURGUINHOS -

SETUBAL

RUA DE SAO JOAO N.°

640
RUA DO BELO

HORIZONTE N.° 12 E 14

R. de Dom Manuel | 183

Rua dos Girassois, 6 e

6A

Recolhimento Ramalho
Barahona, Avenida
Sanches de Miranda

Rua Carlos Junior n.° 5

Rua Nova

MATOSINHOS  Porto

PORTO

BREJOS DE
AZEITAO

ALMADA

SETUBAL

VIANA DO
CASTELO

VISEU

Pévoa de
Varzim

Bobadela

Evora

Lisboa

Santarém

Porto

Setubal

Setubal

Setubal

Viana do
Castelo

Viseu

Porto

Lisboa

Evora

Torres Vedras

Santarém

Matosinhos
Porto

Setlbal

Almada

Setlbal

Viana do
Castelo

Viseu
P6voa de
Varzim

Loures

Evora

Torres
Vedras

Santarém

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

05/08/2019
06/08/2019



